HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:_ wc
VEWL.#: ;3 :
I-1714: Y (RO
EXIT VISA#: NO 5

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
Interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

~ ’,\\ )2
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM  NGUYE R HONG cad GVe
Last Middle First

- T >, o~ . P
Current Address: £8/369 Toan-QuANG -Kaal . TAi-Din+ (22) QT  TR40 calopmind

‘ ‘ .
Date of Birth: .20 /3/(4.09 Placce of Birth: Puu Y, NAM=t Ny NOATH NIET (VAR

Previous Occupation (before 1975)uin o Teun, cAp BAL § AhwoC Hu BAC.Uy TRunE kg Ting 4D
(Rank & Position)

- o | it
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From )aNE |5 75 To W)itkiep £ Jx
Years: 7' Months: j; Days: 14
~ ~ ,A ’
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: NGUN EN  kEimy  NORNGE - VAR
Name

BANCHO CuckMonio A= CA 41750
Address and Telephone Number

4. RKAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES 1IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have pot filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged Lo do so.
Also, persons in the U.S5. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: 9 / GTXOL



6.

Page 2

/ﬁ/ [\\\
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Nauy EN - HONG - euuBng

(Listed on page 1)

| NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

~

, A - i
NOUYEN - TH _ LOAMN

[5-9-35

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

T HOSO ROTL ¢

Tkl eh iRk

oo IN ~ A—
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGWYEN AON G CHUARE
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) rlrsg (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 3 Bxe 1929
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): 5 Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh):_X

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : G4/369 oo -Quange oy D Thal. Driif (D3 )
(Dia chi tai Viet=-Nam)
@T TR 40 i o pulnies

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) Z; No (Khong)___ _
If Yes (Neu co) : Frg? (Tu) : Ihmgjsjé7f‘ To (Den) : {jo Y aﬁ/4f2,§
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: _ﬁm (AP MAVEWNT ot NMTH UiET A
CAMP (Trai tu) o ;
o~ / :
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): TiNH . BAU i
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Ao
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): N 51
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) S TRUNG Ay BAE £ 1 Y7 g
TELunNG-UENG Tinig BAD Date (nam): 17 woag !
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): § ?

IV Number (So ho so): a7 NET

\ No (Khong): X : "

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): \

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau voi day du chi ti: |

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):
i ~ o} .
@2) Quioy T TP D i MY
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RQ;ATIVE (Ten _va Dla chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NEUWEN ~KiM Houg Vi)

EANCHU Cudmowgh  CA 91730

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): K
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): TATHEN
NAME & SIGNATURE: _Hoaulon i " i i NGUIEN KM Audng VAN

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT [ (
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

RANCHO coickMmONCA | cA 91730

DATE : 4 C i)
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

r A )
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGOUYEN ~HONGE - CHULNG

(Listed on page .,

U

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVZS{ DATE OF ZIRTH| REILATICNSEI® 72
c4a.

P

NGUNER — T ~LOEN A 1hasS \U L FE

DEPENDENT'S ADDR=ESS :(if different from above)

o et > it &

~ODITICNAL INFORMATION




HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633%

. INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

T OSSO ROTL ¢

AR SRR E RN

P ‘,\r" “\-‘A i b .

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : MGUYEN HONG, CHUONG

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) rirst (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 3 <O 1929 g
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) g
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh): ZS
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

o= ). 0 . .

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 48/3€¢9 Teap - QuinG- EHAT D Tad Digw (23
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) ! AT / , o ‘

QT 70 Ho-Gi —Mini
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No Khonc)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):_TUNEIS¢P7f5 To (Den) :{)dV 29 f4

/\ N i .
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TM\ - LAY Mz)ﬁ ,jﬂd CNORTH JLET N
CAMP (Trai tu) : ) )

4

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): TiNg _ LKO

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): ND i

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): NO

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vy):gx ok P TH 3 -
RN UONG Tiald AT ‘Date (nam) :_ 17vyCafd g

e TR A €7 Y9,

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):
IV Number (So ho so): NoT VET
No (Khong): .

A

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): \
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghli ben sau voi day du chi ti::

- ? -
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): £§/3 M O Uk ikl By

(ARSI NG S 4 YA T
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (“en va Dla chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGUYEN Kim ﬁOrUQN\“}N

e LI O CUCKMONGA (A 9730 -

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): PaS
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): EATHE A
NAME & SIGNATURE: W onalUaniiw nywejei—r NGWYEN-KiM _ HONG -V A

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

RENCGAO Suckmdon  ch 9750 \
DATE : 9 b &)

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




-

Page ¢

-~ AT P
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NCMN#E&S\**@&C; _ CH{&&&G
cma ")
cege

(Listed on ¢ )

NAME OF DZIPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVZS{ DATE OF ZIRTH| RILATICNSEI® 72
ca,
NGUYEN = TH(  Losa 9015/34 WiEE

U (U

DEPITNDENT 'S ADDREISS :(if different from above)

~DDITICNAL INFORMATION



Garden Grove,
.0. Box WRC, Nyack, New York 10960 Phone:

Wm'lcl Relief £

. DEPARTMENT LII!'T
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

SECTION 1 - Anchor Relative

CA 92640 - Phone:

Telex: 646313

Instructions: Fill in EACH SECTION.

If it does not apply to you, write N/A.
Be certain all information is correct

and the Affidavit is signed and notarized.
Please use black ink or typewriter,

ame is NGUYEN KIM HONG VAN Sex F
My n DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE.
Other names I have used NONE
My Date of Birth 01-16-56 Place VIETNAM SUBMITTED
My Present Address ENTERED
RANCHO CUCAMONGA ,cA 91730
FILED

My phone numbers (Home) .

(Work) ) NONE REGION
SECTION 2
I entered the U.S. on 01-25-89 (date) From  VIETNAM (country or camp)

My present status in the U.S. is: Refugee A# 28-100-442
:j Permanent Resident Alien A# N/A» .
3 U.S. Citizen #

(naturalization certificate nunber)

SECTION 3A - These are the persons in Vietnam that I would like to have join me here:

NAME IN VIETNAMESE ORDER RELATIONSHIP DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF MARITAL STATUS
TO YOU mo/da/yr BIRTH
' 1, NGUYEN HONG CHUONG FATHER 1929 VN MARRIED
2, NGUYEN THI LOAN MOTHER 1935 VN "
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Camplete Present Address(s)

68/369 TRAN QUANG KHAT,P,.3,0.1, HO CHI MINH CITY,VIETNAM

Does this family have an TV number? NO

Exit Permits? Ves No X

I have filed for this family with the following Voluntary Agency NONE

SECTION 3B 3B - T have filed an Immigrant Visa Petition (I-130) for the above relatives.

YES E]NO@WHEN

M r*se .« .

DATE APPROVED




SECTION 4 (Complete this section only if any of the persons listed in Section 3
have a Category 2 or 3 connection with the U.S.) (If none, write N/A)

DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION: Former U.S. Government employees, Officer in VN

Military, Over 1 year in Re-education Camp, etc. (Include dates, branch of

service or government, awards, etc.--Documentation will be required.)

NGUYEN HONG CHUONG (from 1958-75 worked for VIETNAM CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE
ORGANIZATION (C.I.O)

NGUYEN THI LOAN (from 1966-70 worked for PACIFIC ARCHITECT & ENGINEER)

SECTION 5 These are the rest of my fanily members who are NOT listed in Section 3.
(Please include your PARENTS, BROTHERS/SISIERS, SPOUSE AND CHILDREN, both in the
U.S. and Vietnam, regardless of where they are living. Include those who are
deceased also. This information is Required.)

NAME . RELATIONSHIP PLACE/DALE OF BIRIH PRESENT ADDRESS
NGUYEN KIM HONG THUY SISTER VN 1958 VIETNAM
TON LONG THANH HUSBAND VN 1950 CALIFORNIA
TON NGUYEN NAM TRAN DAUGHTER VN 1979 "
SECTION 6 (If arried, write N/A) (If Spouse is deceased, write "Deceased")
NAME OF WIFE SBAND ) (circle which) DAIE/PLACE OF BIRIH DNTE/PLACE OF MARRIAGE
TON LONG THANH (HUSBAND) 1950 VIETNAM 0g 1978 Y N
QOMPLETE PRESENT ADDRESS RANCHO CUCAMONGA,CA 91730, USA
SECTION 7
I swear that the alove information is true to the best of my knowledge.
Signature || ’v\"\\c el e oy LL/!»( b~ DALE  08-01-89
Subscribed and sworn to before e,
Signature of Notary Public /‘?{\//\% f’l ﬂ %utﬂ
this 1st day o[ AUGUST , 1989
My camuission expires 3-3¢-93 .

OFFICIAL SEAL
ROBERIO A, CHAVEZ
5 ROTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNI

Y ORANGE COUNTY

My Comm. Expiras Mar. 30, 199)

AOR-5/85



. TR B -

Departure Number

ADMITTED AS A REFUGER

237264309 01 rersvantio c.. 207 ct
THE I&N AT,
| LEPART THE U5, YOU Witl
’ ! IEED PLIOR PERMISSION

Immigration and FROM 1&NS TO RETURN.
Naturalization Service EMPLOYMENT AUTHORIZED
1-94 : , 7l
Departure Record Porty  (Darej (. OF.

LOS 2406  JAN 2 5 1989

SRS S S W W U

| I WS S S—

1S. First (Given) Name I+, Birth Date (Day Mo Yr)

KTM HOVG  AY
|~ Country of Citizenship

V IETNAM

1 1
[N __,E N I l_,,JS,(?._‘

It . JE N N | 1 }

See Other Side STAPLE HERE



\’lenm;~ A nommnnl.rdnl who accepts unauthorized employme s subject to
deportation.

Important - Retan this permitin s our possession. you muse surrender it when you
feave the {5, Fadure to do ~o mus delay sour entey into the £ 8 the future

You are authorized to stay inthe USConly untd the date writters on this form. Yo
remain past this date, without permission fromy amnmgration authorties, s i
viota on of the law

Surreacer this permi® when doudeanve the b ¢<(
- By seaor dll’ to the transportation lmc
- Across the Canadian border. to a Canadian Othcal:
- Across the Mexican border, to a U.S. Official

\1udcn(\ planning to reenter the l .S. within 30 dayvs to return to the same school,
see U Arrival-Departure™ on page 2 of Form 1-20 prior to \urrendermglhls permit.

A"-)-A8 100-442 Rt‘curduf(hnnges BV-017798
NOW. ORIENT AIRII‘\JF.S T {uscey” T
COLTON, CA ~ VIETNAM
ENG.LEV./D

Port: Departure Record

Date:
Carrier:

Flight #/Ship Name:

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U8, Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402



-Gy 2mm -

Departure Number

237264309 0l

L | - I 1 1 J R I i | i)
Immigration and

Naturalization Service

1-94

Departure Record

14 Family Name

D S SR S
13 First (Given) Name

KIM HONG VAN

JF S R

17 Country of Criizenship

V IETNAM

PR S R NI S S

See Other Side

.

ADMITTED AS A REFUGER
PURSUANT 70 €t 257 CF
THE &N £ T, TFYOU
RTPART THE UG, YOU Wil
WEED PO BIRAAISSITN
FROM 18245 1O vETURNL
EMPLOYMENT AUTHCRIZED
B, OF

Porty  [Datzi

LOS 2406  JAN 2 5 1GR9

- L

[ T B B S .
16 Birth Pate (Das Mo Yoy

";64_ 0ty 56

P

RPN SRS G UG S|

STAPLE HERE



Warnirg A nonimmigrant who accepis nnauthorzed employine s subject to
Gepartation.,

Important - Retam this permitin your possossion. s ou must surrender it when you
leave the U'.S. Fuiture 1o do ~o miav delay sour entty into the US in the future.

Y ou are authorized to stay 1o the 1S, only unul ike date wiitten on this form. To
reman past this date, without poomiaon frone imnmgration authorities, s 4
violation of the faw.
Surr nder et pen Tahcovan g (( {

- By sea or air, to the transportation line: '

- Acress the Canadian border, to a Canadian Oiticial,

- Across the Mevican border, to a US, Ofticial
Students plannine to reenter the U.S,within 30 dayv s to return to the same school,
seet \rr'\dl [)meun on page 2 ot Form 1-20 prior to surrenderlng this permit.

«2 8~ Record of ( hanges BV -

NLUW. ORI}:\IT AIRLI\JES o TUSC(‘)

COLTON, CA VIETNAM

ENG.LEV./D
Port: Departure Record

Date:

Carrier:

Flight #/Ship Name:

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U8 Government Printing Office
Washington, D (. 20402



Garden Grove,
P.O. Box WRC, Nyack, New York 10960 Phone:

World Relief <

|-|I|
. DEPARTMENT
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

SECTICN 1 - Anchor Relative
My name is NGUYEN KIM HONG VAN

Sex

CA 92640 - Phone:

Telex: 646313

Instructions: Fill in FACH SECTICH.

If it does not apply to you, write N/A.
Be certain all information is correct

and the Affidavit is signed and notarized.
Please use black ink or typewriter.

F

Other names I have used NONE

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE,

My Date of Birth 01-16-56 Place VIETNAM

SUBMITTED

My Present Address

ENTERED

RANCHO CUCAMONGA ,CA 91730

My phone numbers (Home)

FILED

(Work) ( ) NONE

REGION

SECTION 2

I entered the U.S. on 01-25-89

{date)} From

VIETNAM (country or camp)

My present status in the U.S. is: Refugee A# 28-100-442
L“_j Permanent Resident Alien A# A//A. .
S U.S. Citizen #

(naturalization certificate number)

SECTION 3A - These are the persons in Vietnam that I would like to have join me here:

NAME IN VIETNAMESE ORDER RELATIONSHIP DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF MARITAL STATUS
TQ YOU mo/da/yr BIRTH
+ 1, NGUYEN HONG CHUONG FATHER 1929 VN MARRIED
2. NGUYEN THI LOAN MOTHER 1935 VN "
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Camplete Present Address(s)

68/369 TRAN QUANG KHAI,P

.3,0.1, HO CHI MINH CITY,VIETNAM

Does this family have an IV number? NO

Fxit Permits? Ves No X

I have filed for this family with the following Voluntary Agency NONE

SECTION 3B 3B - I have filed an Immigrant Visa Petition (I-130) for the above relatives.

YES E]NOE]WHEN

Doty

DATE APPROVED




SECTION 4 (Camplete this section only if any of the persons listed in Section 3
have a Category 2 or 3 connection with the U.S.) (If none, write N/A)

DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION: Former U.S. Governiment employees, Officer in VN

Military, Over 1 year in Re-education Camp, etc. (Include dates, branch of

service or government, awards, etc.--Documentation will be required.)

NGUYEN HONG CHUONG (from 1958-75 worked for VIEINAM CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE
ORGANIZATION (C.I.O)

NGUYEN THI LOAN (from 1966-70 worked for PACIFIC ARCHITECT & ENGINEER)

SECTION 5 These are the rest of my family members who are NOT listed in Section 3.

ZPlease include your PARENTS, Bl{)‘l’HERS/SIS'l‘ERS, SPOUSE AND CHILDREN, both in the
U.S. and Vietnam, regardless of where they are living. Include those who are

deceased also. This information is Required.)

NAME . RELATIONSHIP  PLACE/DALE OF BIRIH PRESENT ADDRESS
NGUYEN KIM HONG THUY SISTER VN 1958 VIETNAM

TON LONG THANH HUSBAND VN 1950 CALIFORNIA

TON NGUYEN NAM TRAN DAUGHTER VN 1979 "

SECTION 6 (If arried, write N/A) (If Spouse is deceased, write "Deceased")
NAME OF WIFE@ (circle which) DAIE/PLACE OF BIRINU DATE/PLACE OF MARRIAGE

TON LONG THANH (HUSBAND) 1950 VIETNAM 0g 1978 Y N
COMPLETE PRESENT ADDRESS RANCHO CUCAMONGA,CA 91730, USA
SECTION 7

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

signature Mo mabinndiunr ¢ L DNIE__08-01-89
Subscribed and sworn to before me,

Signature of Notary Public /2,\1«44 l{’t ” Ll e,

this 1st day of AUGUST , 1989

My camnission expires 3-3c-93 .

OFFICIAL SEAL
s ROBERTO A, CHAVEZ
[z NOTARY PUBLIC - CALF ORNW

Y ORANGE COUNTY
My Comm. Expires Mar, 30, 1993

"~

o~

AOR-5/85
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ay'a N&\UV‘E?N Kt M Héﬁ) c\-\)}‘\'/\)

PANCHO CUCAMONGA
Ch AHLTS0O

TO: FAMILIEC OF NVETNAMESE Poti TichL PRISONEAS ASSDCiATON)
P-0.80x 5435 , ARLING TON
VA 22205_0¢35%

. SA.
SEP" 111 1989

.9 ,’)‘_ { el d ~
0 8< BD TUC : NGUYEN ~HONG ~ CHUBNG




Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: 24 NOV 849

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for
NCUYEN HONG  cHULNELV 23%¢631 ’

Iv ’

Iv ’
which the ODP received on /4 SEP §9 . We regret that
the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving
you a more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the vVietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

NA-

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

ODP-20
(1093a: 07/89)



P.0. Box WRC, Nyack,

World Relief i

Carden Grove,

10960

Noew York

. DEPARTMENT

Phone:

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

SECTION 1 - Anchor Relative

If 1t does
Be certain

Instructions:

CA 92640 - TPhone:

Telex: 646313

Fill in FACH SECTION.
mt apply to you, write N/A.
all information is correct

anvl the Affidavit is signed and notarlze*’

Please use

black ink or typewriter.

My name is NGUYEN KIM HONG VAN Sex F
Other names I have used NONE
My Date of Birth 01-16-56 Place VIEINAM
My Present Address _____ e
RANCHO CUCAMONGA ,cA 91730

My phone numbers (Home) . o

(work)  ( ) NONE
SECTION 2
I entered the U.S. on  01-25-89 (date) From VIEINAM
My present status in the U.S. is: Refugee

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE.

SUBMITTED

ENTERED

FTLED

REGTION

(country or camp)

A# 28-100-442

) Permanent Resident Alien A N ’A
: U.S. Citizen ‘1/#
~(naturalization cort te number)
SECTION 3A - These are the persons in Vietnam that T would like to have join me here:
NAME, TN VIETNAMESE ORDER RETATIONSHTIP DATE OF BTRTH PIACE OF MARITAL STATUS
™ YO mo/da/yr BTRIH
1, NGUYEN HONG CHUONG FATHER 1929 VN MARRIED
2. NGUYEN THI LOAN MOTHER. 1935 Yoy "
3. o L o _
4. o e
5. e
6. e ‘_
7. e
8. o e
9. e o e e
10.

Complete Present Address(s)

68]369 TRAN QUANG KHAI,P.3,0.1, HO CHI MINH CITY,VIETNAM

Does this family have an IV nmumber?
I have filed for this family with the following Voluntary Agency
SECTION 3B - T have filad an Tnmigrant Visa Petition

YES D NO E] waew

R SRR
Il Yar

ARG /RY i N1

NO

Fxit Permits? Ves

(T-130)

DATE ADPTROVIED

No X

_NONK

for the above relatives.




SECTION 4 (Camplete this section only if any of the persons listed in Section 3
Rave a Category 2 or 3 connection with the U.S.) (Lf none, write N/A)

DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCILATION: LFonwer U.S. Govermment owployees, Officer in VN
Military, Over 1 year in Re-education Camp, eté¢. (Include dates, branch of
service or governiuent, awards, etc.--Docunentation will be required.)

NGUYEN HONG CHUONG  (from 1958-75 worked for VIEINAM CENIRAL INTELLIGENCE
ORGANLZATION (C.1,0)

NGUYEN ‘I'HI LOAN (L1uin 1966-70 worked for PACIFIC ARCHITECT & ENGINEER)

SECTION 5 These are the rest of my famly manbers who are NOU' listed in Section 3.
lPIease include your PARENIS, BRUUVIERS,/SISTERS, SIOUSE AND CHITDREN, both in the
U.S8. and Vietnam, regardless of where they are living. 1lnclude those who are
deceased also. This information is Required.)

NAME RELATIONSHIP  PLACE/DNLE OF BIRIM  PRESEND ADDRESS
NGUYEN KIM HONG THUY _ SISTER VM 1958 VIETNAM

TON LONG THANH HUSBAND VN 1950 CALIFORNIA

TON NGUYEN NAM TRAN DAUGHIER VN 1979 "

SECTION 6 (If uwimarried, write N/A) (1[0 Spouse is deceased, write "Deceased")
NAME OF mm@ (circle which) DAIL/PLACE OF BIRIH  DNIE/PLACE OF MARRIAGE

TON LONG THANH  (HUSBAND) 1950 VIETNAM _og 1918 VN
COMPLETE PRESENI' ADDRESS - RANCHO CUCAMONCGA,CA 91730, USA
SECTION 7
I swear that the alove information is true to the best of my knowledge.
Signature __L\‘__%\LLL\LL by ,_Pu/_ug _________ _ DALY 08-01-89
Subscribed and sworn to before ne,
Signature of Notary Public Q&Zu {! ” QAUL
this Ist  day of puGustr -, 1989
My camission expires 33 43 L
o~ OFFICIAL SEAL
>y ROBERIO A, C(HAVEL

HOUARY PUBLIC . CALS ORNA
ORANGE COUNTY
My Comnm._ Eapves Mar_30, 1993

AOR-5/85



Ve va ¥ 9

YEAR Sig [MADAM

_T_ \’\0\\:’2 \r\ac\ o~ Q\nc\v\;DJ; C‘Lf aA&lw)
T/P\/\/\f \/) Y\r\\,& AN o\c\O\’\y}/)

NGUYEN  wim HoNE- VAW

RANCRC  CUWCA MON G A
CA 970l

VHONE NUMBER -



Teom : nauven) Kimr HONG-JA A

RANCHO  CUCAMONGA CA 91T 0|

.- : : (O S
CAMLULLES OFT NIETNAMESE

PoL TV AL RRASONERS  ASSOCIWATION
2 9 1989 P.O.BOX 5435
ARLING TON | VA 22205 .0635

~E

(o}

1y

H5 sd 85" TUe - NGUYEN - HONG - CHUONG




1.

2.

3.

L,

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
VEWL . #:
I-171¢#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETHNAM NGUUE N HONG CqioONG

Last Middle First

Current Address:_ 6% / 369  Trom Quang. Lhal pg Q1 Mo Clu Mund,

Date of Birth: i, /4 20O 29 Place of Birth: Nan by
7 ;

Previous Occupation (before 1975)

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From -y, (& 7C  To pnpy 09 &3
\) 7 7
Years: + Months: Days:

7

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

Nauyan _Ixum %c/@/ Van

e

Ronelio  Cai baimonlra | Ca 9730

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.



6.

Page 2

3

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BTRTH

RELATTONSHTP
PA.

10

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



\:&: NGUYE U~y .H5c:)¢~’\- v‘;w\)

RANCHE  CMCAMON G A
Lh D730

TO:- MRS RMUC - vy THO

P.0.R0oR 5435
A?\L—\NL’\TO/\J
Na 22205 - 0695

WSk



Departure Number

237264309 Ol
L_J_.'_I H H i ;i ! ! j

Immgration and
Naturalization Service
1-94

Departure Record

'4 Family Name

ADMITTED AS A REFUGER
PURSUANT TO SEC.O 2U07 OF
THE 1&N ACT, FY

CEPART THE U5, YOU Wil
NEED PRLIOR PERMISSION
FROM I&NS TO RETURN.
EMPLOYMENT AUTHORIZED

{Datej  {tmm. O}
LOS 2406  JAN 2 51889

|
15 First (Given) Name

KIM HONG v AN

{” Country of Citizenship

VIETNAM

1

See Other Side

. :
I¢ Birth Date (Day Mo Yn

136, 06, 36

STAPLE HERE



! ’
\\arninﬂ' ST T MINZrAnt WO accenis Unaulaer /o emipho
aeporte
lmpurt‘an( ! Retain this pernitinyour possessian. vou mund surrender it when you
feave the [.S. F s lure to do vo may delay vour mtothe 1S, in the tatdre,

You are Futhonzed o stay in the U.S only un u tnedatz wrtten onthisform. To
remain past this date, Wilheut permission frorm immigrat:on Jauthoritzs, g
violation of the jaw.

Surrender this perr. wher vil feas, the f > ¢f<:(
- B\ S€a Or air. tu ° "16 ll’dn\DOddllun hne
- Acrnss the Canadian border. to a Canadian Oificials
- Across the Mevican border. to a U.S. Ofticial.

Students planning to reenter the l .S. within 30 days "o return to the same «chool,
see “Arrival-Departurc™ on page 2 ot Form 1-20 prior to surrendermgthls permit.

A«28-10 42 Record of Changes BV -0 .7
N.W. ORIEVT AIRLINES (uscC)

COLTON, CA v TETNAM
ENG.LEV ./

Port: Departure Record

SUas subiedt 1o

Date:
Carrier:

Flight #/Ship Name:

For sale by the Superintendent of Documents, U.S. Government Printing Office
Washington, D.C. 20402



HOGIIMINH CITY, /L& (7% Y 217

The ORIERLY IEPARIVRS PROGRAM OPFICE

137 o1 Tien Siang 127
South Sathom Foad

| BMIGIOK . '~ TIAILIND 10120
Subjeol: Equest for immigration to the USA under the Opdexly Is parture Progmam
( 0.DuP )
ar AT, =

I undersigned 1. NAUYEN H?L\F&. LGHUGNG, | L L L L L. s
Dste and placs of birth g -*LARGL. -M Lﬁ.‘ﬁ? @ux.?.w,.r\ﬂmdﬂtg ﬂmﬁ&"éﬂ
Nationality t PR S e - - - s v - .- -
Magnied 5 T Aesgliea oS, angied, .

Farily status t

Home addese ' ij/JQV- Teaw -rfsc%;.’ﬂtm._ R3-QuL Her aly.
Sduaation ¢ AL emeleny. M I e
B fore April 30, 1975 Phel e u aﬁﬁ;ngggt"ié.ﬁﬁi
Rank .-@m&z_? F {890 . ...
Oocupation ¢ Bapiguo . a;(;albefwo Nam, -, o @wm
tnis s in. Lok :}4 wg‘ aﬂwﬁ’- *
Afwr April 30, 1975 e - Reedu wm% ....-.- &

Caap foO@ ] s /"J«me.. 4, I . :fA &V?u--- d‘.’ (fy'f/-
li]lusﬂd from camp gis M lf‘fa-—. -VM 224% - &t Veel Ko,

e to the aiffioultics of my situatian and based o the mzthonty of
your organigation and the npint,ofj humanitarian act in which thousands of (Rople
bad been saved, I wich to Tequedt your assistanot mnd intervention with the|
(bvemmnt of Soolelist Mpublic of Betnam, in oxdexr that my faamily and I may be
authoriged to havgl:"hm:m under your arrangt®nt and protection and undexr the
Oxrderly Departure ngmm( ODP) to jmmigrate in the U3A for the purpose of
steking s nev -life, . ~ \

o

Folloving e my relativws to W evacuats witb ni 1:0 the US @ '
0 =0 =0~ 0 =0 <0 =0 %0 =0 =0 ~0 =0 = 0= 0 =0 =0 =0 =0 =0 =0 “0=0 “0 ~Q =0= 00 =0=0=0 =0 =0 =Q=0= J=0 ~0 =0 =0~0 ~C~~
Nos: Full name tDate ‘and place of birth: S@x ¢ Belationahip

------c--‘-.------..‘G---—-.--CQ--.--Q--.-

Neuven THt LOr‘W L Soptewben /5"1*,43'5‘ Fo wire
NeoR7t VrelNcam '

3
Q=0 =C=0=C=0 =0=0=0=0n Q=0=0=0~0=0=0=0*0 =0 =Q =0 ~0~0=0 =0 «0=0~0=0 =j ~0= O= 0<0=0« 0 *Q=0=0~Q~

Your approval on my requést to hc lp me through yur humanitarianp
. aat wi&he highly appreciated.

‘Vary respotfully Yours

N

AGYYEN Hong CHUSHY




”(”Sll(ﬁi\\“{l FOR b I’HI(AH.

- TﬂU’:’uL T NGTUT NOU DpoNTT T : iﬁ/
¥9

6 ok ; b= 1 - Date: o
o0 , | Wy umes (T g
1

Fill out this questionnaire in English Mail or send the completed
as completely as possible. L1f you cannot quu«LinnnnirL to: b
read or write in English, fill if out in B e e 961 $O cau hoi nay téi:
Vietnamese. P, ! ' w Qe !

N

127 Panjabhum Bu ild ing

Xin B8R w3e s £au hoi sau day blnr Licng ‘ Sathord Tal Road
Anh cmg'nhl(‘u cang rnL Nou - ban l(hnn;' «Tm i iy s Banpkok 10120

han viét ranh Anh*nyd thi hlny ticop Viot, il Vand

A. Basic ldentification Data/Ly Lich cdn-bdn

1. Name . ey o _ : Sex: - ’ .

Ho, tén : NEUYEN HSM'Q' CHUONG 'Phai _M

2. Other Vimee ¢ .éa ) A’ ; -
Iig tén khae : -:be}-} S THUYET. ( 6,},\‘»\0% by ﬂw SW:C.Q—)

3. Date/Place of Birth ,_ i g
Ngay/Ndi Sinh : PHU QuY - NAMDINH - NeRTH ViETNAM

4, Residegce Address \ . AT Y i
Dia-chi thudng- trd : é?/SG‘f TRAN OUANG KHA!

s s Al PMM TAN Dint C 20 PS) 6’2

. n ress 2
ﬂia'ch§ thd-ed : éiﬂ:’:ﬁ‘f t%gum 'Jdu Hodu Min QQ g

>. Current OccupaEion
Ngh&-nghiép hien tai

' _E‘HASA&M_M MGk Ui coly’ ey

3. Relatives To Accompaqxrﬂe/Bd con cung d1 v61 toi

NOTE \our spouse and unmartied “children“aré the~only relatives  eligible to~
accompany you, List -maritalk status (MS) aﬂaﬁollows:z-Married (M), Divorced (D),

Jidowed ), or Single (s).)
"Chi-Y: Vd/chong va con'cal co. the cung. 31 vdi ban ma thoi Ké khai tinh trang

ia-Jinh nhd sau: 9a 13p gia-&gnh \M) da’ ly di. (D) goa phu/goa thé (W), hodc 33c
"hén (8))

Name Date of Birth Place of Birth Sex ™~ MS Relatlonship
Ho, Ten Ngay/Thang/Nam sinh N3l sinh Phai Tinh trang gia dinh Llcn—hL gla-dihh

_li@iui_ il Laau ggrij-,g«-,?x-~,':-:...“ | I

T

i0TE: For the persons listed above, we will need legihle coples of birth
ertificates, marclage cerctificates (If married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
pouse's death certificate (if widowed), fdentification cards (if available), and
hotos. 1f any ol the above accompanylnp-relatives do not live with you, please nole
helr dddreqscq in SLcLion I hLlUU )

FHU Y: Cho mol ngudi co tén-tteén danh sach trvn chunb Lot can moL ban khai- sinh,
ia thu (neu lap gin-dlnh roi), pxny ly hén (neu Ja ly di), giay khai td cua vd/chong
wu poa phu/;,(n Lh(), thé eian 43 : (neu o), va hlnh. NG ba con 5e cung ¢t v61 hm
héng chung~ngd vdi ban hien i “in L Jg- wi? ‘hplt Phdn 1.) '



6.

e e e = i =S ST RN s P 4 et B 2

Relatives Outsiade Vietnamiiio ilang b Rpoai yuoc

of Mysolf/cgn tol 0f My Spoune/c&n v4/chdng
Closest Rclative In tpe U,S.
Ba con than thuoc nhat d Hoa-Ky
a. YName i a , A A
Ho, Ten ‘NGUYEN kim HONG VAN

b. Relationship _
Lién-hd gia-dinh - Azagﬁg\_: _

B Addresg

Pia-chi : .
- ma—wm’wmn—”

D. Date of Relatives Arrival f‘;ﬁ- H i 30 EISH

in the U.S. , o i s LAY T
Ngay ba con dén My : ] 2 hugaiu 42’9
|~
Closest Rclative in Other Forelgp Countries - /i

Bd con Than—thuoc nhat d cac nuoc khac

a. Name A' = ' - e L0V T .- v o 2 H
1

‘Ho, ten i NMad ue NG a
b. Relationship S e 7L WA A e .iu‘\ 1 AL
Lien-ha gia-&inh - i e N 111LL[6
c. Address - - - . 0 . y R
Bia-chi 3 it YT ) AWTL‘Q,L/(';;, i —FQA NCE
% - ! - 4 ..‘. : 9 A":‘ ey *’ -~ -
Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan‘The Gia-Dinh (Sség/Chéé)
1. Father pp. A
Cha . MNGUYEN udn DOAN (dead )
2. Mother . - RIS Sl :
Me :_ PHAM Tl Ligy ... ( chad )

3. Spouse

v3/Chdng: : NGuyen it LoAN ¢ A'v%f "

4. Former Spouse (if any)

. V@/Ching trdde (ndG co):

5. Children

Con cai: (1)

av =T ot T . 7 EER
(D) ABUYEN Mt HENG Tady der
(3) A |

o T & B

(5) e . o

(6) ' o . = e

(7 gt

(8) I e

(9

Siblings

Anh chi em: (1) MGuvEn Ty HONG  May £ %my_,ﬂéén )

() NoyYEA HONZ  Lowng 4}1&«7_46’3&_&4_

Va

(3) , :
(4) e, Y | -

(s) ‘ ks, el

(6) 5 W ST Lt

(1) | | e .

i (8) l ! . B i\\\\\\\;

| oy} OFEY ) &




= -~ — e e e — Lo . -7[“

E Employment by U.S5. Governmedt Apencies or Otner U.S. Orpanization of you or voua [i_

Spouse/Ban hodc vé/chdng da co lam vigc cho cong-sd cua chinh—pht My hoac hiang My

1. Emplovee Name

Tén ho ahdn-viéan N@UY&N T LoaAn

Position title i
Chdc-vu é&ecgg!&?f’ 191&&4__ e pal . - :
hua 2t 20l- 2e§  Long Rinth

Avongy/Company/Officu P
S8/Mtang/Vin-Phong Prerpie AR TecT Y ENGINEER J“‘ Emu:g
Length of Employment From: T9: ECM Y
Thdi-gian l:;m-viéc s 1,4166 ToL m70 ;
a ¥ |

Name of Aqerican dSupervisor : :
Tén ho giam-thi My: MARVIN HAYES 3 wieiliaM ( POSEY
Reason for Sepuration '. o
Ly do nghi viee : ; onh M / Xin Mﬁu

é 4

2. Employee Eame A
Tén ho nhan-vien

Position title
Chuc-vu

Ageney/Company/Office
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong :

Length of Employment From: 0:
Thdi-glan lam viée Td T31

Name of American Supervisor
Tén ho giam-Thi Hy

Reason for Separation
Ly-do nghi-viec

3. Employee Name
Tén Ho nhian-vien

Position title
Chdc-vu -3

Agency/Company/Office
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong 3

Length of Employment From: :
Théi gian lam viec Td Td1

Name of American _Supervisor
Ten ho gian-thi Hy

Reason for Separation
Ly do nghi viec

Y

F. Service with GW or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Cong—vu voi.

Chinhﬁghu Viet—-Nam ; w bk T _
| -%a» A S S B

1. Nane _of Person Serving . P Lok »
"+ "Ho tén ngudt ‘tham-gia: NCUYEN | MHONT  CHUONT -

2. Dates: Frog:' To: . - FML ' '_

Ngay, thang, nam Td Aug yst L?f& Td1 APR«L 3B ‘f}7€§

3. Llast Rank ” ’ Serial Number :

Cap—bec cuoi—cang | éﬁh_ﬁ_5&%9£1¢L§° the nhan-vién: ,lkﬁﬂ E’

4, Hiniecry/Offiee/Military Unit
Bo/86/Ddn-Vi Binh—Chung ' Eé“ &e ‘f;' ?{u,‘ﬁ Ltm 7‘;,,_/ "63& ( Q )
i 5. Name of quervisor/C 0. :
o tén ngddi’ giam~thi/si-quan
; chf;huy : (1 , :
”'W. ,‘ ! [ ' l 1

Vi /\ZUYEN Mﬂc B/AL/f

l= IJ""I

_'. Feiins et



6. Reacon for Separation > 3 =g
v » LA X
Ly do nphi viee . EVO/V\;" 0% W - %?3 e

mune s of M nln an Advisor(s):

llu L'.L:n. co=van H. ) : ,__DB_VEO- __1.._.1_E.E.E£E_L'- R, e

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam:

} Chlfa'n_'.',—'l'ri\nh lm.?ﬁ"luy:::n Hoa-Ky = el g
ot ot IS o uey

tai Viet-Nun
% , P y

~J

9, U.S. Awards or Certificatoes.
\hmn nf lwzrd n
> 3
Phin- thnfn ap ho weogiay khen: -

Date received:
Npay nhan:

(NOTE: Please attach any copies ot diplomas, awards or certificates, if avaflable.

Avaflable? Yes Ho . ), . - o Dy
(i -y ‘(1n hm kém theo bit cl(’ vmv.nm,,, ;l.ly ban—-khen, hoac chdng-thd néu co.

)

/
Dildng sJ co »(h{mg_ Co . Khnny' STy W T e

al\l

G, Tralning Outside Victnam of You or Inur SpnuuL/H|n hnl< Vd/lhnnr g huan-luyip

nzoqi au&:

l. Nane of Student/TrILnLc
Ho ten 91nh-v1;1/npddl Tude hutn—luycn

2 School nnd School Addres
Trudng va Jia-chi nha trdong

3. Dates: From _ c
Td: Tl ;

- / (%4
Ngay, thang, nam

H. Re=education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao

1. Name of Person in Reeducation:

T ; & o
Ho tén ngddt di hgc_-r.a?p ca’i—:qo ; N&UYéN [‘kgﬁz CHUréNz

2, Time in Reeducation From: To:
Thdi glan hoc-tdp Td: 7,0_@ lg'd‘,ﬂ 131: Novewber 024“"

3 Still An Reeducation’ Yc§ X Foays No

vin con hoc- tap cai- tao’* Co ' Khong )

*(If released, we must have a copy of your release certificate.)
*(Neu Jdac tha, chung toi can mot ban sao giay ra trai )

1. Any Additional Remarks?/Cddc chu phu=thudc

Signature 9 Llié& : Date . He
Ky tén.: - /% / ’ZZ——zMUq Ngay: ?M- 17 QM
= 3 = N 9( 7" 7
J.__Please List Here All Documents Attached to This Que ionnatreMij;jbcf%m¢4 j?(,

““tanf,w et bl @4@(@2%/@ d/g.eé//w.aé.,/)

. 3- Io" W/ﬁmé list, duued Ay ths GR4N ,54/,,1 @75 ) y
ffﬁ Cécanﬁ 1Vﬂc1¥!ﬂv;¥onza ot dong
X &n'ﬂt CuTFcate cencerndiy AzyyYeEn T Loan

. M%Q£ CJA‘A%C&‘E P s 7} l{o%amﬁé

le lée IR need /‘/7”7
7- &entfw b ﬂf&mmm%#ﬂ“ /“Z" cisues by Hhe hbual of

az:j/\r o 5’4?‘4» Auguot /7 z767
= C#%ny 7£4g.£;ax4 cgﬁak“(<'azaéu4ﬂaaﬂddéhy Ce&é/aivél e anwk¢§oﬁejiiZJy ¢§7£

the piCe czo)



ORDE BLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM X
AYFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSEXP = CATHOLIC CHARITIES
DIOCESE OF SAN JOSE

REFUGER PROGRAMB/USCC
Santa Clara, CA 9%0S

"DIOCRRE OF _
ODP

, .. f(af Known)

© . . DA TB FILED

?laua' Filing the Affidavit for the folloving relat jve(s) still in Vietram
W o oe ¥ © the United 5t tes under the Orderly Departure Prozrntonr)

- HAMB A D A/K&/A SEX PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH RELATION  ADDRESBIN

S e —— , 0 Y0U vxm
el PN = :. . 3 R
— e st B .
i ,’-‘.-' 2 b . . I eA—— % R f‘__ -.1“'
e i Secem ok g~
o t - 2 ceda
8 B (. -
P i = 1w "o i ! E i 5 AL :‘
] - -~ t ) ’ g e i S
BECTIONILs . o A e
~ Your name N(U zg_ KiM uora AN _ Allen mmber (:.f appiic sbie) __
(and A/K/B). LS - |
Da e of birth Ton 61956 jax F_Tx To8e umigrat lon Status’s
- Pla ce of bATR puupugpn gindews_ ( Check ome )it .. . o
[tnclude Country) . wernam. . (1) Us8e Citizem -.-Q,-:._.:. i3 ,
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Garden Grove,
P.0O. Box WRC, Nyack, New York 10960 Phone:

World Relief <

'-.|I"'
. DEPARTMENT
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

SECTION 1 - Anchor Relative

CA 92640 - Phone:

Telex: 646313

Instructions: Fill in EACH SECTION.

If it does mot apply to you, write N/A.
Be certain all information is correct

and the Affidavit is signed and notarized.
Please use black ink or typewriter.

is NGUYEN KIM HONG VAN Sex F
My name 1S DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE,
Other names I have used NONE
My Date of Birth 01-16-56 Place VIEINAM SUBMITTED
My Present Address ENTERED
O CUCAMONGA 91730
RANCH —+CA FILED
My phone numbers (Home) .
(Work) ( ) __NONE REGION
SECTION 2
I entered the U.S. on 01-25-89 (date) From  VIETNAM (country or camp)

My present status in the U.S. is: Refugee A# 28-100-442
[:: Permanent Resident Alien A# N/A_ .
] U.S. Citizen #

(naturalization cert¥ficate number)

SECTION 3A - These are the persons in Vietnam that I would like to have join me here:

NAME IN VIETNAMESE ORDER RELATIONSHIP DATE OF BIRTH PIACE OF MARITAL STATUS
T0 YOU mo/da/yr BIRTH
1, NGUYEN HONG CHUONG FATHER 1929 VN MARRIED
2. NGUYEN THI LOAN MOTHER 1935 VN "
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Canplete Present Address(s)

68/369 TRAN QUANG KHAI,P.3,0.1, HO CHI MINH CITY,VIETNAM

Does this family have an IV number? NO

Fxit Permits? Ves No X

I have filed for this family with the following Voluntary Agency NONE

SECTION 3B 3B - I have filed an Immigrant Visa Petition (I-130) for the above relatives.

YESDNO[Z]M{EN

Mo -

DATE APPROVED




SECTION 4 (Camplete this section only if any of the persons listed in Section 3
have a Category 2 or 3 connection with the U.S.) (If none, write N/A)
DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION: Former U.S. Govermment employees, Officer in VN
Military, Over 1 year in Re-education Camp, etc. (Include dates, branch of
service or government, awards, etc.--Documentation will be required.)
NGUYEN HONG CHUONG (from 1958-75 worked for VIETNAM CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE
ORGANIZATION (C.I.O)

NGUYEN THI LOAN (from 1966-70 worked for PACIFIC ARCHITECT & ENGINEER)

SECTION 5 These are the rest of my family manbers who are NOT' listed in Section 3.
{Please include your PARENTS, BROTHERS/SISIERS, SPOUSE AND CHILDREN, both in the
U.S. and Vietnam, regardless of where they are living. Include those who are
deceased also. This information is Required.)

NAME . RELATIONSHIP  PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH  PRESENT ADDRESS
NGUYEN KIM HONG THUY  SISTER VN 1958 VIETNAM

TON LONG THANH HUSBAND VN 1950 CALIFORNIA

TON NGUYEN NAM TRAN DAUGHTER VN 1979 "

SECTION 6 (If arried, write N/A) (If Spouse is deceased, write "Deceased")
NAME OF WIFEAQUSBAND ) (circle which) DAIE/PLACE OF BIRTH  DATE/PLACE OF MARRIAGE
TON LONG THANH (HUSBAND) 1950 VIETNAM 0B 1978 y[h¢f
COMPLELE PRESENT ADDRESS  _____ _____ _ _____ . RANCHO CUCAMONGALg£4;l730LAUSA
SECTION 7

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature K L: ’5"\‘;} L"L?LDLL TR L i~ DATE _ 08-01-89

{

Subscribed and sworn to before ne,
" I"/ ) *
Signature of Notary Public ,Q(\,ZQL i /] £ e,

this 1st day of AUGUST , 1989 .

My camnission expires 3-3¢-93 .

el vl el Sl Sl et st et et et St
s, 44(* OFFICIAL SEAL
SRy ROBERIOA. (HAVE
X ;\P’e. NOTARY PUBLIC - CALF ORNIA

ORANGE COUNTY
(Tgiw>” Wy Comm. Expires Mar. 30, 1993

[

AOR-5/85



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:__ e
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: Mo
I-171¢4: Y (EB
EXIT VISA#: B

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

e KA g 5
1. APPLICART IN VIETRAM NG UY R 40N G CHUC VG
Last Middle First

~ > - r / ’ ;
Current Address: (/360 TUaN Quang-KHAL, R TaNDinvg (P3) QT, T¢ #O-G1-Miwsf

. . o ' )
Date of Birth: _20/3110';_2,63 Place of Birth: PHu GuY Naw-Diwly Moqin Y (7 sza

. . =) ~ - < - 7 N ki 5, o~ .
Previous Occupation (before 1975)cap 80 réung (ke BAC § thuy PHU DAC ~unm TAund GohZ Tiud kA<
(Rank & Position)

_ th T
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From T,uZ S 7§ To s iomben 24 £2
Years: 7 Months: S Days: ik f
-~ . T A :
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: NGQUYER —ian  HONG -V AN
Name
ey QAN CuckmonGh  CA T30

“Address and Telephone Number

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRNTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible Lo petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: q
— 1




Page 2

o A
A { 7>
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUMEN - 4OnNE ~ CHULNE
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP 1O
PA.

~

-

NGM_\,iF;\Lr—TH\ ~ oA [15-9- 35 _ =

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



A DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
» OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:__po
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: MND

I-171#: Y f;é

EXIT VISA#: pO '

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form 18 to identify persons who are or were formerly
Interned in re—-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

"
1. APPLICANT IR VIETNAM r\jGuyE;\) HHonG C«J{Jd/\)(\;
Last Middle First
. Current Address:(§[340 (gm QNG - gMd D Tad-ping [1.3) @1 0 H6-tl Ll H
Date of Birth: .20/3/1920 Place of Birth: DHU @ uY/ i oy

!

Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From TuuE \SK“ 75 To N\ Ml E .26%499/
Years: 7 Months: Y Days: i} f
. ~C . /\— N ’
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: NQUVEN —Kian  HONG -V AN
Name

RANCHO CUChMONGA CA 4130
Address and ‘lelephone Rumber

k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Helationship (AOR), you arc cncouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: q/ A/ I
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